

L

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5081/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2005 in RSA No.931/2001 of the
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BIBI FATIMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. AHAMED HUSSAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 16/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, A.O.R.[Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the respondents.

Adjourned.

List after four weeks.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (S.S.R. Krishna)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|